
Show #030617 (): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)

700. NS JPAB: Jackpot-Amateur Breakaway - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

0 750 Haides Honda Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.

701. NS JPATD: Jackpot-Amateur Tie-Down - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 1089 Mo Cattin Andre V B Galbiati Henrique Armenta Quarter Horses$30.00

702. NS JPOTD: Jackpot-Open Tie Down - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 1253 Get Your Pistol Joseph R Dewitt Gary Kaufman$51.00

2 1089 Mo Cattin Paulo Saravia Armenta Quarter Horses$40.50

3 1090 Twocanrey Paulo Saravia Armenta Quarter Horses$30.00

705. NS JPAHD: Jackpot-Amateur Heading - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 411 Probably Cee Ya Peter Keller Peter S. Keller$163.20

2 801 I Gotta Mistress Monte T Sparby Monte Sparby$129.60

3 732 Genuine Freckles Roger K Olson Roger And Susan Olson$96.00

4 802 Grayhawk Monte T Sparby Monte T Sparby$48.00

5 777 Edgar Allen Poo Greg Preissinger Greg Preissinger$43.20

6 751 Shining Cielo Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.

7 750 Haides Honda Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.

8 998 Moms Hail Cat Jon R Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

9 997 Brother Pearl Jon R Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

10 816 Roanies Fancy Gun Dennis Ambrose Dennis Ambrose

706. NS JPAHL: Jackpot-Amateur Heeling - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

0 816 Roanies Fancy Gun Dennis Ambrose Dennis Ambrose

1 1175 Zenji Benz Michael Nankervis Michael Nankervis$265.20

2 750 Haides Honda Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.$210.60

3 735 Stylish Is Better Duane S Watkins Duane S & Cindy S Watkins$156.00

4 736 Hes All Oh Cay Duane S Watkins Duane S & Cindy S Watkins$78.00

5 801 I Gotta Mistress Monte T Sparby Monte Sparby$70.20

6 1174 Stop Drop N Spin Michael Nankervis Melissa K Nankervis

7 827 Soulas Gem Michael S Boaz Michael S Boaz

8 802 Grayhawk Monte T Sparby Monte T Sparby

9 758 Chic Olena Smart Cobey J Hampton Christa Hampton

10 714 RLH Texas Playboy Steven S Greenberg Greenberg Land And

11 981 Ben Playin Too Gregory Hause Gregory Hause

12 713 Nics No Chicken Steven S Greenberg Greenberg Land And

707. NS JPOHD: Jackpot-Open Heading - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 707 The Train That Could Les D Oswald Lesley Cummins$265.20

2 706 Wright Style Les D Oswald Lesley L Cummins$210.60

3 1197 Play Mia Shebang Andy Holcomb Douglas Kim Gillespie$156.00

4 1184 Sugar Dipt Margarita Brad Barkemeyer Christian C Larson$78.00

5 1124 SL Sparkin Royalty Jacob Rodriguez Jake Rodriguez$70.20

6 709 Every Sliders Dream Les D Oswald Jake Cagle



Show #030617 (Timed Event): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)

7 776 Tees Alley Cat Clay Logan Greg Preissinger

8 778 DMAC Indian Nation Clay Logan Seth Jordan

9 417 Smooth Count Dracula Zane Bruce Zane Bruce

10 1014 Joann Chex Andy Holcomb Bob Patterson

11 1071 Smartys Hot Olena Cody Cowdell Cody Cowdell

12 1143 Nu Review Brad Barkemeyer Allan Kaplan

13 418 Stormywood Two Zane Bruce Janet McGee Stegall

14 777 Edgar Allen Poo Clay Logan Greg Preissinger

15 568 Shining Sugar Pop Blake Trixeira Todd York And Julie Wilkins

16 1221 Dt Air Jordan Dustin E Rogers Gregory Hause

17T 780 Bets Gin Clay Logan Mary Margaret Richter

17T 708 Stardun Les D Oswald Ken & Pam Chrisman

19 779 Hawks Cheetah Clay Logan Jud Little

20 1222 Dt Scotch Man Dustin E Rogers Canyon Horse Sales LLC

21 998 Moms Hail Cat Jason Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

708. NS JPOHL: Jackpot-Open Heeling - Shown: 36

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 1090 Twocanrey Marcelo Alemida Da Silva Armenta Quarter Horses$367.20

2 779 Hawks Cheetah Clay Logan Jud Little$291.60

3 777 Edgar Allen Poo Clay Logan Greg Preissinger$216.00

4 735 Stylish Is Better Ivan Stuart Duane S & Cindy S Watkins$108.00

5 1179 Star Studded Event Riley O Page Christian C Larson$97.20

6 375 Winamillion Andy Holcomb Karen Holcomb

7 1105 Mr Rockin Seven Jason Hershberger Mike Oden Cattle Co

8 712 Smooth Catillac Brad Barkemeyer Greenberg Land And

9 708 Stardun Les D Oswald Ken & Pam Chrisman

10 1184 Sugar Dipt Margarita Brad Barkemeyer Christian C Larson

11 998 Moms Hail Cat Jason Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

12 421 Kings Smoken Gun 13 Zane Bruce Lloyd Burgess

13 417 Smooth Count Dracula Zane Bruce Zane Bruce

14 1224 DT King Augustus Jay Lyn Wadhams Cayon Horse Sales Llc

15 1197 Play Mia Shebang Andy Holcomb Douglas Kim Gillespie

16T 776 Tees Alley Cat Clay Logan Greg Preissinger

16T 1089 Mo Cattin Marcelo Alemida Da Silva Armenta Quarter Horses

18 1071 Smartys Hot Olena Cody Cowdell Cody Cowdell

19 419 KB Jacks Blueplayboy Zane Bruce Janet McGee Stegall

20 709 Every Sliders Dream Les D Oswald Jake Cagle

21 778 DMAC Indian Nation Clay Logan Seth Jordan

22 420 CCQH Lucky Zane Bruce Lloyd Burgess


